
From: Hoffman, Lee D. <LHoffman@PULLCOM.COM>  
Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2024 12:21 PM 
To: Fontaine, Lisa <Lisa.Fontaine@ct.gov>; Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov> 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; townattorney@enfield.org; Mirman, Jeffrey J. 
<jmirman@hinckleyallen.com>; baudet4850@yahoo.com; jenniferkras@aol.com; 
jalexcox21@gmail.com; Carrie Ortolano <cortolano@lodestarenergy.com>; Jeffrey Macel 
<jmacel@lodestarenergy.com>; Feinn, Liana <LFeinn@pullcom.com> 
 

Ms. Bachman, 
 
LSE Scutum LLC and LSE Bootes LLC consent to the extension of time until November 8, 2024 as outlined 
in the Council’s May 29, 2024 memorandum in Petition 1611.  Please contact me if you have any 
questions regarding this matter. 
 
Regards, 
Lee 
 

 
Lee D. Hoffman (He/Him/His) 
Attorney 
 
Pullman & Comley LLC 
90 State House Square    
Hartford, CT 06103-3702 
T 860 424 4315  •  M 860-306-9843  •  F 860 424 4370 
lhoffman@pullcom.com  •  www.pullcom.com 
 
V-card  •  Bio  •  Directions 
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